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Head of Property and Facilities, James Alderton
Tel: 07879 427 209 	Email: james.alderton@durham.anglican.org  
Property and Facilities Co-ordinator, Jo Bosher
Tel: 01388 660 006	Email: jo.bosher@durham.anglican.org
Property and Facilities Assistant, Stacey Brown
Tel: 01388 660012	Email: stacey.brown@durham.anglican.org 
Digital Media Officer, Bethany Browning
Tel: 07795 842376	Email: b.browning@newcastle.anglican.org 
Parish Giving Champion, Nathan Bruce
Tel: 01388 660011	Email: nathan.bruce@durham.anglican.org 		
Senior Accounts Officer, Maureen Clark
Tel: 01388 660009	Email: Finance@durham.anglican.org 
Accounts Officer, Alexandra Ferraz
Tel: 01388 660004	Email: finance.officer@durham.anglican.org 
IT and Systems Administrator, Susan Gutteridge
Tel: 01388 660000	Email: susan.gutteridge@durham.anglican.org 
Communications Officer, Beth Hemming
Tel: 0191 270 4116	Email: b.hemming@newcastle.anglican.org 
Finance Resources Co-Ordinator, Wendy Hopkins
Tel: 07570 851951	Email: wendy.hopkins@durham.anglican.org 
PA to DMDM/Archdeacon of Durham, Kate Martin
Tel: 0191 374 6017	Email: kate.martin@durham.anglican.org 
Communications Assistant, Tom Moorcroft 
			Email: t.moorcroft@newcastle.anglican.org 
Director of Finance, James Morgan
Tel: 07436 213 127 or 01388 660005   Email: james.morgan@durham.anglican.org 
Business Service Manager, Simon Round
Tel: 01388 660011	Email: simon.round@durham.anglican.org 
Buildings for Mission Secretary, Daniel Spraggon
Tel: 01388 660001	Email: daniel.spraggon@durham.anglican.org 
DBS and Safeguarding Administrator, Helen Straughan
Tel: 01388 660013	Email: helen.straughan@durham.anglican.org 
Governance Support Manager, Paul William Stringer
Tel: 01388 660002	Email: paul.stringer@durham.anglican.org 
Head of Communications, Roderick Stuart
Tel: 0191 2704139	Email: r.stuart@newcastle.anglican.org 
Head of Finance, Gary Taylor
Tel: 07442 874798	Email: Gary.Taylor@durham.anglican.org 
Finance Manager, Clare Thompson
Tel: 01388 660014	Email: clare.thompson@durham.anglican.org 
Administration Assistant/Intern, Hannah Wilkinson
Tel: 0191 3746016	Email: hannah.wilkinson@durham.anglican.org 

